

01-04-2019

Present: None for the petitioner.

Sh. Devender Hora, counsel for R-2 to 7.

Vakalatnama/Memo of appearance be filed today itself.

Publication has been effected. Sh. Sunil Kumar, Patwari is present who has filed the Valuation Report. Objections, if any, may be filed, within statutory period with advance copy. Put up for further proceedings on 30-7-19.

(NEERAJ GAUR)  
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini  
Delhi/01-04-2019

10.25 AM

At this stage, Sh. T.S. Joshi, Kanoongo from O/o Seelampur has appeared and has filed Surviving Member Report of Kamla Devi.

(NEERAJ GAUR)  
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini  
Delhi/01-04-2019