

PC No. 3/19

30-07-2019

Present: None for the petitioner.

As per record some objections have been filed by respondent no.2 to 7 alongwith proof of service.

Petitioner is granted another opportunity to file reply /rejoinder.

Put up for admission-denial of documents and framing of issues on 19-12-19.

(NEERAJ GAUR)

ADJ-1(N)/Rohini/Delhi/30-07-2019