

27.09.2022

Present: Sh. Mukesh Sharma, counsel for the petitioner
alongwith petitioner.

Sh. Vishal Gupta, proxy counsel for the respondent
No.2 to 7.

Heard. Perused.

Case is today fixed for PE. Counsel for the
petitioner has filed evidence by way of affidavit of PW-1&2.

Copy supplied.

Now to come up on 01.12.2022 for PE.

(Deepak Dabas)
Adj-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/27.09.2022