

08.04.2025

Present: Sh. Mukesh Sharma, Counsel for petitioner with
petitioner.

None for R-1/State.

Sh. Rohit Kashyap, Counsel for R-2 to R7 with R-4.

Heard. Perused.

Matter could not be settled in Mediation Cell.

Now to come up on 29.07.2025 for PE.

(Deepak Dabas)
District Judge(North)/Rohini
Courts Delhi/ 08.04.2025